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AUSLEY & MCMULLEN 

ATTO,.NEYa AND COUN aELO,.a AT LAW 

117 aOUTH CAL.HOUH aTI'U:CT 

... o . a ox ~• • lz,., ~•~o• I 
TALI.AWAa8CI:, ,.LOIIIIOA ~1~01 

1aso1 ••••11• ~AI/. •••o• 1 11·7•eo 

Deceabar 33, 1997 

JWm DBL:rypm 

Ka. Blanca s. Bayo, Director 
Diviaion of Recorda an4 Reportinq 
Florida Public service co.aiaaion 
2540 Sbuaard oak Boulevard 
Tallabaaaee, rL 32399-0ICO 

RECEIVED 
OEC 23 1997 

FPSC • Records/Reporting 

Re: Puel an4 Purchaaed Power Coat Recovery Clauae 
vitb Generatinq Perforaance Incentive Pactor 
PPSC Pocket No. ···$~1-_.IIIIIWI......_ ________ _ 

Dear Ka. Bayos 

lncloaed for filinq in the above docket, on behalf of Tampa 
Electric COIIp&ny, are ten (10) copi•• of Scbedulea A1 - A9 for t..tte 
month of Hoveaber, 1997. 

Alao enoloaed are Reviaed Schedule A!5, Paqe 1, Reviaed 
Schedule A6, Page 2 and Reviaed Schedule AI for the aont:.b of 
October, 1997. 

Pleaae acknovledqe receipt and filin; of the above by 
etaapin; the duplicate copy of thia letter and returninq aame to 

--41'AI•a. ... ta vri tar. 
IIAM<'w~ 

APP __ .._ Thank you for your aaaiatance in connection with thia matter. 

CAF Sincerely, 
CMU __ _ 

~--
LEG I JDB/pp 

Ch_ wt. ~ 
~D .... aley 

UN :; Encloaurea 

~PC 

RCH 

gc: All Partie• of Record (w/enc .) 

SEC 
WAS __ _ 

"''TH ---

DOCUMENT loiUMBER-OATE 

g DtC 23:;; 

fPSC ltt..CC" i15/r<t:PORTING 



CERTIFICATE OP SERVlCE 

I B.BR.BBY CBRTIPY that a true copy of the foregoing Schec!ulea 

has been furnishec! by o. s . Mail or bane! c!alivery (*) on thia 2,~ d 
to the following: 

Ms. Lealie Paugh* 
Staff Cou.nael 
Division of Laqal Services 
Ploric!a Public Service co .. •n. 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, PL 32399-0850 

Mr. James A. KcGae 
Senior Cou.naal 
Florida Power Corporat ion 
Post Office Box 14042 
st. Petersburg, PL 33733 

Mr. Joseph A. McGlothlin 
Ma. Viclci Gordon xaufaan 
McWhirter, Reaves, McGlothlin, 

Davidson, Rief ' Bakaa 
117 s. Gadsden Street 
Tallabaaaea, PL 32301 

Mr. Jaclc Shreve 
Office of Public Counsel 
Rooa 812 
111 West Mac!iaon Street 
Tallahassee, PL 32399-1400 

Mr. William B. Willingbaa 
Rutledge, Bcenia, ondervooc1, 

Purnell ' Boffaan 
Post Office Box 551 
Tallahassee, PL 32302-0551 

Mr. Matthew M. Childs 
s t eel Hector ' Daviasuite 601 
215 South Monroe Street 
Tallahaaaae, PL 32301 

Kr . John W. McWhirter 
McWhirter, Reeves, KcGlotol in, 

Davic!aon ' Bakaa 
Post Office Box 3350 
Tampa, PL 33601 

Ma. suzanne Brownleaa 
Suzanne Brownleaa P.A. 
1311-B Paul Russell Road #201 
Tallahaaaaa, FL 32301 

Kr. Jef!ray A. stone 
Beqga ' Lane 
Post Office Box 12950 
Pensacola, PL 32576 

Kr. Michael B. Twomey 
Po~t Office Box 5256 
Tallahassee, PL 32314-5256 



TAMPA BLBC'l'RIC .COMPANY 

TABLB OP CONTENTS 

1. Schedule A1 - A9 (NOVIKBER, 1997) 

ORIGINAl 
TAMPA BLBCTRIC COMPANY 
DOCKET NO. 970001-El 

2. Reviaed Schedule A5, Pace 1 (October, 1997) 
16 Pate• 

1 Pale 
1 Pase 
1 Pale 3. Reviaed Schedule A8, Pale 2 (October, 1997) 

4. Reviaed Schedule AB (October, 1997) 

DOCUMENT t.r ~erq -OAiE 

l 3 l G 9 DEC 23 ~ 
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CA.LCULATIOff OP n:v&- \:P A.IID lltTD&ST NOVIS 101C SCli&DUI.a At TAMPA IILKCTRIC COICPAifY PAOI 1 0' J **"' OP: IIOVDfBIDt, 1997 
CUUDT MOICT1I PUJOO TO DAft ------------ ----------------·------ ------ ------------------------------------------ACT\IA.l. ISTUlATm DIIfaawl ACTUAl. IS tiKATm Dl~ 

AMOUWT s AMOUin' s A. f'UKl. COST & MD I'OifD TRAIISACTIOIC 

1 . PUla. COST OP SYSTIDI lilT ODDATIOIC 11,985,481 lt,HI, til n,211 0 . 1 I O,'JOI,441 ll,fto,711 (l , 0 84. ,,., (1 . 1) 
a . J'UitL U:L. I & 0 AIID DDIO. COST 0 0 0 o . o 0 0 0 o.o 

t. PUla. COST 01' POWD SOLD a I, 10'J, 143 3,100,110 1,4M,413 15. 0 10,111,314 1,113,440 2,411, 1.1 4 41 . 1 
3. PUaL COST OP' PUaCIWJII:D PC*D 40t,UI 4l'J ,300 c I. fll) ( J.t) 2,001,3150 1,133,100 fU,410 e t.l 

a . DDIAifD & IIOMI'UaL COST OP PUll . PWR. 0 0 0 o.o 0 0 0 o . o 
b. PAYIQDrT TO QUALJPlii:D PACU.ITliS 1531,170 111,100 (lt,ISO) ( 14 . 4) 1,151,110 1,413,100 (IU , tiO) ( l A. 0) 

4. llf..aT OOST OP acot~C~~r I'\IICLUU 31,215 115,100 •••• s 21.0 UO,tll 131 ,400 (1,445) ( 1. I I 
II. 1'07AL PUn & 111ft POWD T1to\IISACTIOIC 14,151,3t1 U,J31,411 (t,410,M1) ( t. 1) 53,331,301 57,311 ,445 ( 4,0 41 , U l ) (7 . 1) 

~ 
... AD.JUII1'U:Irts TO ruu. OOST (1,173) (3,000) 417 (14.1) (1,014) (1,000) (14) 1.1 (n. IDAH/tiAUCIIULA WIIDL1110 IDISU) 
lb. ADSUSftlllml 10 PUla. COST 0 0 0 o . o 0 0 0 o . o . lc. AD.J. TO FUD. COST 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 o . o 
., • AD.JV8T1D 1'07At. ruu. • an ..... TIWtS. 14,141 ,111 11,111,411 (2,4tl,154) ( 1.1) 5~, 3JI,IIJ 57,181 , 441 (C, ... t, ISI) " . 1) 

• liiCWDU liOOMWf SAJ.a PIOPIT8 ( 1011) 

8 . ... SAJJt8 

1. JUUSDICTIOICAL SAJJt8 t,10f,tll 1 '111,115 (14,174) (I.J) 1,411,114 1,101,404 c.,., n o) (3 . 1) 
1 . *liiJ\IIti iDlCTIOICAL SAt.ltS 1,044 1,154 l,lto 311 . 1 11,114 15, 381 15,785 2t2. t 
I . 1'07AL SALIS 1,117,035 1,114. ,.. (11,111 ) (15.1) 1,4151, ltl 1,5U,lt3 ( 10 ,915) (2 . 4 ) 

4. J UUSDIC . SALa-S 'J'O'I'AL MVII ' Al.U O. ttliOSI O.ltiUISl (0. 00111315) (O.'J) O. ltUIY4 o . ttti51Z ( 1 . 0014888) co • ., ) 



~ 

CALCULATJOif OP TllU-- UP 1\110 li!ITDUT l'tiOYISJOII 
TAMPA llJICT1l I C OOKP.ufY 

ICIImtlt.a AI 
PAOil I OP 3 

AC'T\.IAL 

C. Ttl/It-UP CA.LCUl.oA T l 011 

l«lln"'' OF: MOVDIBD, 11!11 
C\1....,. ltOH11I 

ISTIMAT'IlD DIFnllDCit 
AMOUMT 

1. ~llltiSOICT10NAL ru&L &ltVDIUit 21 , 4&3,195 27,101,4 11 (1,754,411) 

2 . P\la. ADJUS'TftDf 10!' APPLICAIIUI 0 0 0 

a. T1Wit- l1' l'tiOYISIOII l , ll2,711 1,11.1,171 0 

b . lltCDITIYa a.o¥181011 (11,011) (li,Ot7) 0 

c • 011lD o\D.IVS'nti:IIT 0 0 0 

3. ~ua11. PVat. llftDUIE APPJ. . 10 PDIOO 11,510,177 11,315,0tt (1,714,412) 

4. ADJ . ~AL PVItL a .aT PWa. TaAWI. 14,141,111 17,311,472 (1 , 471, 114) 
(LJH A-f) 

1. ~UIUIDIC. SAJ.a- ll ~AL "'"' SAUlS O.tti!HUI 
(&otw• D-4) 

I. .JVIliiD1C . ~AL fVD. & WitT P¥a. TUifl. 24 , 141, IU 
lA • .lUlU DIC. LnS:2 Wl.TJ I'Ll D 1 • 000 U 
1 •• ( LlH I a LIQ lA) 14, Ill ,111 

IC. ~ OOo\L cx.rnACT 8U'Y-ouT ._,. • 
ID.(LJU 10 a LIU I) 

ut,nc 
4SI , lt3 

••• PUlL CIKDfT Dl## .... llAL - (271,113) 
... A/L&L lALII 

IP. JVIIIDIC. TOt'AL POD. a WitT PWa. 14,1l1,41f 
ftAJII . UICL. PaA.:IDY AJID ADJUincDT 

1. ,_._UP ...W. JOa IK). +I- OOl.UCTIID 
( LJQ C-S - LJU C-IF) 

I. JWIUUJ NDn.IIOII faa n. l«lln"'' 

l , f4S , JIO 

14,110 

O.ttiU51 ( O.OOCI315) 

11 , 111,704 
1. 000U 

21,110,111 

441,710 
4U,01t 

0 

lf,7S1,SSO 

( I,I!Q,Oil l 
o.oooo 

(I , U1,414) 

0 , ..... , 
(l?l , lts) 

(I , IU,IOI) 

lll,flt 1 ,111,41 1 

11 , 101 (JI, Otl) 

t. T1Wit-UP a IWT. PfiOV. 110. OP....,. tii , U l 4,1U,UO (3 , t55 , 1ft) 

ta. DUDaD ftUS-UP lltGlWMIIIO OP PDIOO 1 , til, tl5 1 , til, H5 0 

10. TtUit-UP OOLI.a:TaD (IIU\IIIlii:D) (1,lll,fft) (1, 111,711) 0 

11 . a.D OP PDIOO ~AL WIT TRUit- UP 3,530 , 777 1,344 ,t73 (2,11 4 , 118) 
(Lin c - 7 U.roqh c-101 

PDIOD 10 Do\Tit 
----·--------------- ----·---------------------

ACTUAL 
s 

ISTIMATC DlhWHCil 
ANOUWr 

(1.4) 15,t31,t45 57,124,011 (1,711,144) 

0.0 0 0 0 

0.0 2,145,558 2,145,5SI 0 

0.0 (32 , 114) (32,1t4) 0 

0.0 0 0 0 

(1 . 2) 51,150,l01 5t,t37,453 (1,117,144) 

(1.1 ) 53,311,113 57 , 311 , 445 (4 , 041,231) 

(0.7) 

(t . 7) 
o.o 

(t . 7) 

o.o 
(0.7) 

o.o 
(10.5) 

... 
11,171,370 

IU 
II , Ut,IU 

III , OU 
Ul,41t 

(337,117) 

WA 

17,251,741 
WA 

57 , 111 , 111 

111,071 
114,111 

0 

13 , 420,511 51 , 150,311 

(4 , 311,311) 

(4,311,141) 

0 
( 5 , Ut) 

"". 117, 
(4. 711,154) 

l tl.l 4,71t,774 1,717,014 1it42,110 

(55.0) 13 , 015 

(aO.l) 110T ~PPLICAILI 

0.0 IIOT APPLICAILit 

0 . 0 IIOT APPLICABLit 

( 44. 4) IIOT APPl, JCAaLit 

11,193 (43,711 ) 

s 

( 3 . I) 

o.o 

0.0 

cs.o 
0 .0 

(J . O) 

( 7 . I) 

(1 . 7) 

(1. 1) 

0.0 
(0.1) 

o.o 
(l.t) 

114 . 1 

(15.5) 



en 

CALC\II.ATlC. OP TllVI-UP .UD INTDIIST ~ISIOM 
TAIIPA IUCT1ll C COCI'Ul' 

11011'1'11 OP: JCOYDI ... , 1117 

CUUIJt'T **'"' PDIOO TO DATI 

ACT\I.U. ISTIKATID) DIPI'DDCI! ACT\IAL ISTINAftD 
AKDUIIT s 

D. I NTUUT P1IOV I a JOlt 

l • 810 IIDIIJIO T1IV1f -UP A*)UWT 2,115,411 1,151 ,015 (3,111,511) (51 . 1) .aT APPLICAILa 
(LJMI c-t • e-ta) 

ll . DDIIIO TltUI- VP AIIOUirT ...... 1ft. 3 , Gl 5,M~ l,lU,OIS (1,111,011 ) ( 44 .l) .aT APPLfCABLa 
(LIMES c-1 + C-1 + C-Ia + C- 10 ) 

l. TOTAl. 810 . a Dll. TltUI-UP AIIOUirT 1,411,413 U , IU,UO (1,111,117) (51.3) .aT APPLJCAILa 

4 . AVO. TllVI-UP AliT. (50S 0P LJMI 1>-l) l,I05,fll 1,111,510 (l,lll,lll) (Sl.l) .aT APPLICAILa 

I. 1ft. ltATI-PI liST DAY IUIP. 8&111. IIOift'll 1.530 1 . 000 (0.410) (1 . 1) .aT APPLICAIJ.& 

I. 1ft . ltATI- PIIIST DAT SUUIIQUKft NOitTII 1 . 510 1.000 (0.440) (1.3) .aT APPLICAILa 

1. TOTAL ( LlMI 1>-1 + LIMI o-•) II.Oto 11.000 (O.tiO) (1.1) MOT APPLICAILI 

I. AVDAGI Jft, IIATI (50S 01' LJQ 1>-1) I.MS 1.000 (0 .411) (f.l) .aT APPLIC.UU 

I • ..nu.T AVO. lilT. ltATI (LJQ 1>-11/ll) 0.411 0.100 (O.Oat) (f • I) IIOT APPt.IC.UJ.I 

10. tiff • ...WJSIWI (LIMI 1>-4 x LIMI 1>-1) 14,110 n,toa (11,011) ( 55. 0) IIOT A!"PLI c.u.L1 

SCRDULI All 
PAOli l C/ l 

Dlrn1UJICII 
AMOUNT s 
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GENERATING SYSTEM COMPARATIVE DATA BY FUEL TY PE 
TAMPA ELECTR I C COMPANY 

FOR THE HOHTII OF: NOVEMBIJI, 1997 
CU RRDIT M0HTH PERIOD TO DATE 

SCHEDULE Al 
P'OI 2 OF 2 

ACTUAL ESTIMATED DIFFERENCE ACTUAL ESTlMATIO OIFV£R£HCE AHOIINT X AltOUiff X 81'\1 BURHED PO IIIli I BTU/10111 ) 
48 HEAVY OIL 0 14, 902 (14,902 1 ( 100 .01 18,520 15,426 1,094 1. 1 U LlORT OIL 8,521 ll,U8 (2,?41 124.3 8,70 1 14,646 (5,8451 ( 40.61 50 COAL 10,430 10, 197 U3 2.3 10,432 10,248 184 1.1 61 NA'T\IRAL OAS 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 5I NUCLKAR 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 83 OTJI!ll 0 0 0 o.o 0 0 0 o.o ----------- ----------- --·-------- ------- ----------- ----------- ------ ·---- -------54 TOTAL (IITU/KVHI 10 ,412 10,204 208 2.0 10,431 10,211 160 1.8 ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------Oi:HIRATED F'UiilL COST P 'tR IUIH I cenla/ICVU I 
55RUVTOIL (0.01) 4.58 ~4.601 (100.21 4 . 80 4 . 411 0.14 3 .0 151 LIGHT OIL 3.15 5.11 1.84 (31.3 3.84 ?.26 , 3.31 1 (45.7) 51 COAL Z. 08 2. 11 0. 03 I L 4 2. 04 Z. 12 0. 08 13. I l 58 MA'T\IRAL OAS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 . 00 0.00 0.00 0.0 5I NUCUAR 0 .00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0. 00 0 .00 0.00 0.0 60 OTIID 0 . 00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 . 00 0.0 ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------81 TOTAL (canU/ItVH) l.ll 2.12 ( 0 .01) (0 .5 1 2. 0 7 2 . 14 (0.07) (3,3) ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------



( A) 
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SYSTf!J ~rvna f]EL COST SCHEDULE A~ V Y A A YSlS PAOE I Of TAMPA EL~RlC COMPANY MONTH 0 : NOVEMBER , 1997 
CURllEHT MONTH PERIOD TO DATE ------------------------------------------------ ----------------------------------------------ACTUAL ESTIMATED DJFF&RENCE ACTUAL ESTIMATED Dl F'FF.llEliCE HEAVY OIL Ill AMOUNT ll AMOUNT ll ----------------------1 PURClfASES: 

2 UNITS I i{L~ • b276 1 3t9DI t• •ul II D7.81 3AJAI UA9H ~~~t~:n1 IU:il 3 ~~N~ST 8 L) .oo 1A , t~ , !~tU 100. 
s1. 39 u 6.h9 ~ su8am: 0 100 . 

D 3t90' ~3t9011 I ISIJI 3~1~a' 22t9U ' 1649'1 :n:tl • ~~ 'ffjiA,, o.oo 71.0~2 [ !.9J u~.e 19 .h1 43 f EHfllNO INVEN : 
1 391\5~¥ siA59~ a:I~:u~ U:i, 1 3l'53~ 9YA~~~ ~:I~:n , U:i, I ~cosT j1k!r 1 z,szA.teo , . u . st 2.52 ,;3 1,872,54 u DAYS SUPPLY: 1168 1, 887 ( 1, ! 19) (84 . 61 

LIGHT OIL (2) 

----------------------
' PUftiMASlS: 

'1•534 116531 ~!~'1, tfJ:i) 41,511 9:1~:n l~~~:n, 10.1 t. !nklLJ 6.5) .a ,& I 40 • i~ 5 ••• l . I 1,33i.•i 1.0 ~ au =:fJ" 2~ ale l···t 2~!81! 101., 31•08¥ ul~:u ttt'12 lu-' u ~ •• A a ,63 54 • ;13 1 ~ . I 1,o3 .s37 1S ,3 }' . =) 6 . 2 . 3 IUIOl If'>' · : 

i' ~COST I{~~~~ 8,4841 1.8:1~;~~ 1 z!~~:ft I lltil 8·~84i •. ,:t~;n (3!5111 ,5.61 
<D 

I, 58 , 3¥ 1, 58 . i~ (28t~ . I t I 
11 DAJS su&~LY: "O~A~ ss 151 Ill I 158.81 OA S SU ~Y: lHKROEHCY 0 .o 

COAL (3) 

----------------------O~BS: 
sn.,ool ua.,•it I8!1~:UJ I til 1,101'2" U3lt8f!l (l l.81 tTs 111"sA 1, 339.,871 auli:cos1' ~TO l u .ui,a3 28 ,21 .il 51 ,08 .d t3 ,ctt I~ ( 1%,34 ,i tl i J 

~ .. Hlr 84I•5H 63Jt'f ,.~t!:lh 1fJ I '·3'i•'U 1,301•'11 'Iteef !l:h ~ST ) 

INDlrofSJNV ~: 8 29,35 ,i 29 ,80 .4 ¥ 59,33 ,; tu,oa ,8 c1,14 .~3 I 
T COST TO~) 38,,301 111•911 (3411'711 :U:tl 38,,301 111•9tt U4It'UI :UJI ... u ,oil 33 ,52 , ; c 18,89 .II 18,83 .on 33,52 ,o 11e,u .i 

OATS SUPPLY: 18 33 ( 15) (45.51 
NA1'UJW. GAS 
----~----------------

IIPU~T 
4 BU : 

fif~PI o.og 
0 

o.o8 
0 

o.o8 
o.o 
8:8 o.og o.og 

0 
0 .00 

0 

o.o 
o.o o.o 

0 0 0 8·o 0 0 0 o.o 

1 .. ~~~tk~~: 
0.00 o.og o. oo 

o:8 0.00 o.oo o.oo o.o 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 
0 o.o8 o.og 

0.0 0 0 0 D. O o.og g.o o.oo o.og O.DD 0.0 
0 .o 0 0 o .n 

DAYS SUPPLY: 0 0 0 o. o 
NUCLEAR 
----------------------u BUHHfD: 

~H~BTU~ o. o8 0 
o.og 

o.o 0 0 u 11. 11 IY AHo3:¥osT I HHB Ul o.og o.o O.DO 11.011 " • 1111 "·'' 0 0 . 11 0 II " ... " 
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SOIIDUU A~ 
PACF 2 OF 2 

SYS~EH O~HooE TID .FUEL COST 
INVft/1 Y o\NALYSIS 

TAMPA L RIC COMPANY 
NOHT I OF: NOVItH811R, 1997 

C\IRREJfT ltOHTH Plli!OD TO DATI ------------------------------------------------
OTHER ACTUAL ESTIKATB.O DI,'"RI:IICI 

AltOUIIT s 
------------------------- --~ ------------------ACTUAL !:STIKAUO A,.U~FDDa S 

0 0 0 o.o 0.00 0. 0~ o.og g.o 0 c .o 
0 0 0 o.g o.og o.oo 0.00 o. 

0 0 o.o 
0 0 

o.o~ 0.0 o.oo o.oo 
8:8 0 0 

II 
PURCMAJIS : 

~· .~. H .. !f. ST { i?~aiu) 
BU~f~ ~MHBTU I 

I kF·r (MH91Vl 
IHDliiO INV f: 

Ulll'tS ~BTU I 
; ~,s>ST hMH91V) 

o.o~ 0 0 o.g o.oo o.og o. 
0 o.o 

o.og 0 0 g.o o.oo o.og .o 
0 o.o 

o.o8 0 0 g.o o.oo o.og .o· 
0 0 0.0 

14 DAYS SUPPLY : 0 0 0 o.o 
• TIMPDAT\JU DIPFUENTIAL OP 248.31 881.5 A't ttOOIUAS POUlT STATIO!f AKD 21.18 88t.S AT Ptllt.l.IPS STATIOH . 

( 1 )UCOf(CJLlATIOif - HEAVY OIL 
DIPFDIHCB IN DDlKC lMVIHTOR&c,j!OsJ~RS DVI TO: 

-----------lOHlTIOM 
PUll. ANALYSIS .~ 
TOTAL 

121
RICONC1LIAT!ON - LIOBT OIL 

Dln'IRI:IICI IN I!Hl>IHG I'IVIHTORY UIIITS AND DOLI..ARS DUB TO : 
UN TS DOLI..ARS 

u 

-------- ---------
A¥Cil1~aa lf:l¥11 lfiJ:IIfl -------- ----------TOTAl. (12,883) (335 , 831) 

( 
3

) RIOONCl Lf o\TlOII - COAl. 
DJFRRDCI llf EJfl)lJtO lNVINTOR~fO~ DUI TO: 

AN I. SIS I
TION 
4 1Y ADJ. 
iblEJTlOM ciil ~fU• 

----------TOTAL 111 , 4Y8 



• 

I'OIID 3DLD 
TMPA ILICnJC aaNil 3CIIIJlUI.I U 
... nut ..,. Of' .,...... l tt7 PIIQ I Of' l 

(I) (l) (3) (4) (S) (I) (7) (I) (t) ---- --- ----- ------- --- ------ - ·------- - - - ---··-3DLD 10 nrt TOT.U. - - --t.ai'IW-- TOT.U. • TOTAL • 101 CAll 
a .. IIIIIIUD ,..on 

~ .,J:J. ... NIL 1"011 TOTAL ca IDlmiiT 
!ICIII:DU1.I SlU) Oftlll CDDAT 101 AD.I~ QlST DIIC1' 

STSTDI QlST aJST (S)I(I)(A) (5)1(1)(11) SAU:S -- ----------- ---- -- --·---- - --------------- ----·--------------
1ST I ltATD: 

fMIWS lXXII. 111,115.0 0 .0 111 ,115.0 I . 101 1.131 z. lll,400.00 3,111,300.00 HI,HO.OO 
fAaiOUII JWISDICTI OIAJ. XII. · D 1,551.0 o.o 1 , 551.0 1.541 1.541 101,300.00 101,300.00 
fAll lOllS SIPMATD ICII. · D 34 , 101.0 o.o 34,1101.0 1.474 l.TU 514,100.00 IOS,400.00 
YMIWS IDfTtACT 1, 111.0 o .o 1,111.0 0.111 0.1H 1,500.00 1,500.00 
lAlla I"'OID PAimiDS satAIIATID IDfTtACT 4,1!7.0 o.o 4,1ZT.O 2.Uf 3.017 ti,IOO.OO 1n,ooo.oo wa.._,.. 1101. · D 25,200.0 0 .0 zs ,zoo.o 1.111 1. U1 U2,TOO.OO 4U,700.00 
YMIWS .ru.tSDICT IOIAI. 1101. •J 301 . 0 o .o 301.0 ..... .., .. s,zoo.oo s.zoo.oo -- ---- ------ --- -- ------ ---- ---··"·-· TOTAL I K:I.UO 110 YMIA&a 0 a • CUlTS - ll4,14t.O o .o U4,14t .O I. ITO 1. 110 3

1
tlt,ICIO.oo 4,401,400.00 ltl,tZO.oo lASS ,_...., SSIOI CDI!ml - •1,100.00 

lASS ••• AILI o a • Clllft - lft,IOO.IO~ 
PUll lOS OP am • ...:9 SALIS ... ITS - lt1,UO ... 

TOr.U. aa.. fAIIAILI 0 a • CIBTS Atm 11a.. - ---- -lOS OP ICOI. DD11T SALIS ,_,ITS - U4,14t.O 0.0 tl4,14t.O 1.510 1 ... 3, TOO, f20.00 4,401 , 400.00 ltl,tZO.OO 

ACft.u.: - - --- ------- - ----- ----- -ru. tta. a... ICOI.-c: 21,741.0 0 .0 21,741.0 1.ru 2.JM :t74,m.u 4tt,IIJ.TJ tt,S:tt.U 
ru .... a Llc.r ICOI.-c 124, 711.0 o.o IU, Tlt.O 1.1.11 l.IS4 2 ,OSt,Ut.ll \! ,Uf ,210.14 :.Z,UO.SI ctn or,...,,. am.-c: za,as1.o o.o li,UI.O 1. 764 2.351 501,111. 37 uo,ua.s .,, ..•. ,. 
"· Plmc. UTIL. AUft , am.-c 1,105.0 o.o I,IUS.O 1.1.13 1.6.H IOI,IT7. 13 111,111.11 41,110. 11 

too\ Cln Of' CAIID\'IJJ.& am.-c: 1,211.0 o.o 1 ,211.0 1.134 2.,. 21,00 ..... ..... ~ n,on.u ... Cln OP ....-rr1AD am. -c: 645.0 o.o 145.0 1.113 2.450 10,7~.11 IS,ID3.a 4, • • 11 
J~II.LI lUI:. Alml. am.-c: u.o 0.0 35.0 .. .., 1.133 113.11 ., ... .. ... 
IIIII- a..:. UTIL. am. -c: o.o o.o o.o O.OIU o.ooo .... o.: 0 .00 
LAlli lORn! UTI Ll TID am.-c: a,on.o 0.0 I,OTf.O .... 5 1.641 101 , 114.U IIO,ID3. n,ns. 1t 
can or - arnM ~a~. am.-c: so.o 0.0 50.0 1.- :l.ftl ··=·'' I,IIS. 4S fll. 24 
UILAIOO lift L. a.t. lllOI.-c: 22,041.0 0.0 21,041.0 .... 2.21'1 ••• .11 ......... 21 II:I,IJZ. ll 
llalmLI II.ICftiC OIH)P ICOI.-c: 1 1,111.0 o.t 21,m.o 1.&13 z.u:s • I,UI •• 4to,4U_ •• 1a,uz. u 
can or n. a.oao am.-c: o.o 0.0 0.0 0 .000 o . ooo ••• 0 .00 o .oo 
ern or.,. .... am.-c o.o 0.0 ••• 0.000 ..... . ... 0.10 o.oo 
TAll"'WP am.-c I ,534.0 0.0 1,134.0 1.107 l.TU 14,641 •• t?,tzt.u l,tot .n 
can or .,.., IIM:II KOI.-c o.o ••• o.o 0.000 0.000 o •• 0.10 •• 00 .... ICOI.-c 4,235.0 0.0 •.us.o 1.148 2.1:11 .,, •. u ... m.u Jt,m.zo UY_.,. ICOI.-c zu.o o . t 113.0 I . IH 2 . 511 3,134 • • 5,tfl •• I,SJO.tl 
IID'fmlll am.-c U,t?4.0 o.o U,t?4.0 1.ao 2.245 *·"'·" .,111.~ 111,411.~ ...., am.-c 1,400.0 o.t 1,400.0 

.. _ 
2 . 500 4S,fQ, DO 10,000 •• 11,3111. 

ru .... a Ltc.r ...... IQI, . ,D o.o o .o o.o 0.000 0.000 o.oo O.DO .... ...... IDI. -a 0.0 0 .1 t.o o.ooo 0 .000 o . ao O.DO 
&tall- a.;. trriL , ..,., IQI, -D o.o o.o o .o 0 ... ··- o.oo o.oo 
Clnor .. ...,...~a~. .... IDI. -G 1,140.1 o .o ..... o l.tTI 1.111 lt?,UI.IO llt,IU.40 
liD\' caD .... IQI, -o 11,434.0 o.o 2t,m.o t.m •••• HS,500.D 342,511.31 ...... .... 1a1. - o :s,tao. o • •• 3, .o I .SU l.ltt U,t$2. 00 51,Sli.OO 

"·~ .... 1a1. -o 2, 741.0 o.o 2,1 1. 0 t .m l.Stt .,Ito ... 43,1,. 01 ST.a.ouo .... lal. - D 0.0 0 . 0 o . o 0 . 000 o .ooo 0.00 o.oo .... ..,... PAIIftiDS IIIPM. IDfTtACT 11,114.0 o .o lt , lt4. 0 2.ou 2.141 31J,li3.SI SZ.S,4U.tl 
-IIIIU 11.11l:T111C ClO-c. .... , .IWISO. aar. -o 1,375.0 0.0 1,3U.O 1. 345 1.345 IS,1 •• U IS,UO.II 
-I IIlLI ILIImiiC C»-01' .._. JUIISO. 1101. - o lll.O 0 , 01 111.0 1.340 1.340 10,113.53 10,113.U 
ru . ... CXJRP. .IWLSO. tal. • .1 431.0 0.0 ••• o I .141 1.64 1 J , ISS. fl '·'"·" ru .... • Llc.r .IUIJSD. lal. - .1 100.0 o.o .... 0 1.41'1 1.411 11,m.oo 11,171.00 
CJTY OP .-sYUD .nil ISO. lal. -J 0.0 o . o 0.0 0.000 o .ooo 0 .00 0.00 
UY II'IST .,. .•. lal, -.1 o.o o.o o.o 0 .000 0 . 000 o .oo 0.00 
llttl- IJAC, ?TIL. JUIJIIO. 1101. - .1 o . o o.o 0 . 0 0.000 0 .000 0.00 0 .00 
c1n or IHY!I ._ .IWISO. 1101. -J o.o o.o 0.0 0.000 0 .000 0 .00 0 .00 
01LU110 UTI L. a.t. JWISD. 1101. - J o.o o.o 0.0 0.000 o.ooo 0 .00 0.00 
DillY CUll .IWISO. ICII. •.J 939.0 0.0 931.0 1.144 1.144 111 ,251.1$ 111,251.~ 
SOIIIIIU ILICTIIC aHlP J W I!ID. !ICII. - J 0 . 0 o.o 0.0 0 .000 0 .000 0 .00 0.00 
c1n or ID a.ntJ~A a::a. JWIIIO. IICII. • J 0.0 O.Ct o.o 0 .000 0 .000 0.00 0.00 
WAUCIM.A JWISD. !ICII . - J o.o o.o 0.0 0.000 o.uoo o.oo o .oo 
c1n or tDO III!ACII JUIISD. 8CII . - J o.o 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.00 0 .00 
LAU .-nt UTII.IT liS JWISO. IICII. - J o.o 0.01 o .o 0.000 0.000 0.00 0 .00 
OClUTIIOI .. Jill lSD. XII . -J 0.0 0.() o.o 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 
NPA aat. - o 25,201.0 0.0 7.5 , 201.0 1.390 1. 530 ,~O,Z4S . IJ :IIIS,575.30 
CITY or LAKILAIO IIQI. -o • ~o.o 0.01 1:10.0 2.051 ~ . :1211 ;>,MII. 40 '· 111."' ' 
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